Contents

Introduction

Chapter 1: Name and Myth
Chapter 2: Identifying Symbols
Chapter 3: Symbols of a Union
Chapter 4: Day

Chapter 5: Motto

Chapter 6: Flag

Chapter 7: Anthem

Chapter 8: Currency

Chapter 9: Projecting Europe

Notes
References
List of Figures
Sources

Index

Figures (32 colour pages)

Johan Fornis

Signifying Europe
Bristol: Intellect 2012 » www.intellectbooks.com.s 384
pp

ISBN 9781841504803 | Hardback | UK £48 | US $70
ISBN 9781841505213 | Paperback | UK19.95 | US $30

Signifying Europe provides a systematic overview of
symbols used to represent Europe and Europeanness.
Through a critical interpretation of the contradictory
meanings of various such symbols it shows how
Europe currently is identified, offering insight into the
cultural dimensions of European unification.

43
61
85
103
115
149
205
251

267
299
321
325
325



