

Johan Fornäs Signifying Europe

Bristol: Intellect 2012 • www.intellectbooks.com.• 384 pp

ISBN 9781841504803 | Hardback | UK £48 | US \$70 ISBN 9781841505213 | Paperback | UK19.95 | US \$30

Signifying Europe provides a systematic overview of symbols used to represent Europe and Europeanness. Through a critical interpretation of the contradictory meanings of various such symbols it shows how Europe currently is identified, offering insight into the cultural dimensions of European unification.

Contents

Introduction	1
Chapter 1: Name and Myth	5
Chapter 2: Identifying Symbols	43
Chapter 3: Symbols of a Union	61
Chapter 4: Day	85
Chapter 5: Motto	103
Chapter 6: Flag	115
Chapter 7: Anthem	149
Chapter 8: Currency	205
Chapter 9: Projecting Europe	251
Notes	267
References	299
List of Figures	321
Sources	325
Index	325

Figures (32 colour pages)